HINESVILLE

GEORGIA

Trade Name

ABUNDANCE OF FLOW Il LLC

BL Address City

319 W GENERAL SCREVEN HINEVILLE
WAY, STE D2 OFC 106

THE SALON LOFT 103 RYON AVE, B HINESVILLE
G & G FENCE 447 GRAYSON AVE HINESVILLE
BHAAGYA HOTELS LLC 706 E OGLETHORPE HWY HINESVILLE
DUSTBUSTERS CLEANING 201 FLOYD ST HINESVILLE

State

GA

GA
GA
GA
GA

ZipCode

31313

31313
31313
31313
31313

Phone

912-532-2308

912-581-1889
912-271-5613
912-876-4466
912-318-8412

Monthly Business License Listing

December

From: 12/01/2024
To: 12/31/2024

Nature of Business

541380 - SPECIMEN
COLLECTIONS

812112 - BEAUTY SALON
238990 - FENCING

721110 - HOTEL

561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES

1/7/2025
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