



Monthly Business License Listing

December

From: 12/01/2024

To: 12/31/2024

Trade Name	BL Address	City	State	ZipCode	Phone	Nature of Business
ABUNDANCE OF FLOW II LLC	319 W GENERAL SCREVEN WAY, STE D2 OFC 106	HINEVILLE	GA	31313	912-532-2308	541380 - SPECIMEN COLLECTIONS
THE SALON LOFT	103 RYON AVE, B	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-581-1889	812112 - BEAUTY SALON
G & G FENCE	447 GRAYSON AVE	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-271-5613	238990 - FENCING
BHAAGYA HOTELS LLC	706 E OGLETHORPE HWY	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-876-4466	721110 - HOTEL
DUSTBUSTERS CLEANING	201 FLOYD ST	HINESVILLE	GA	31313	912-318-8412	561720 - JANITORIAL SERVICES